Individual Best Times (Masters)

James Mactavish - (132146) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

34.34
34.38
34.74
34.90
35.81

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

35.81
34.90
34.38
34.34
34.74

Copyright 2024

322
321

311

284

284
307
321
322
311

Swim
Date

10/02/13
01/02/14
30/01/11
25/07/15
20/01/19

Swim
Date

20/01/19
25/07/15
01/02/14
10/02/13
30/01/11

Meet

South East LC Masters Meet
South East Region LC Masters
SER Masters Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals Masters Meet

Swim South East LC Masters 2019

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters 2019
Rushmoor Royals Masters Meet
South East Region LC Masters
South East LC Masters Meet

SER Masters Long Course Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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Licence Level

MAS384 0
MAS462 0
MAS270 0
MAS554 0
MAS813 0

Licence Level

MAS813 0
MAS554 0
MAS462 0
MAS384 0
MAS270 0
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