Individual Best Times (Masters)

James Mactavish - (132146) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
34.34	322		10/02/13	South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS384	0
34.38	321		01/02/14	South East Region LC Masters	Crawley	MAS462	0
34.74	311		30/01/11	SER Masters Long Course Meet	Crawley	MAS270	0
34.90	307		25/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Masters Meet	Aldershot	MAS554	0
35.81	284	Н	20/01/19	Swim South East LC Masters 2019	Crawley	MAS813	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
35.81	284	Н	20/01/19	Swim South East LC Masters 2019	Crawley	MAS813	0
34.90	307		25/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Masters Meet	Aldershot	MAS554	0
34.38	321		01/02/14	South East Region LC Masters	Crawley	MAS462	0
34.34	322		10/02/13	South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS384	0
34.74	311		30/01/11	SER Masters Long Course Meet	Crawley	MAS270	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS